Bid B001800
Qry

1. Server: 1U core 2 Duo

SATA Server 2
2. Rail Kit: AIC #FRR-1U2-CR

20-in rail set kit for FAC-1.5C 2
3. Server, Core 2 Duo SATA

Tower Server 1

Total

Earliest Possible Delivery

Business Classification

Destination

Terms

Warranty

Delivery

Reference

Effective Until

JPK Micro
Supply, Inc

$1,025.00
$2,050.00

$45.00
$90.00

$1,095.00
$1,095.00

$3,235.00

15 days

UAH
N 30
3 years

15 days ARO
1U
180 days

Servers Direct

$1,115.00

$2,230.00

$37.99

$75.98

$1,205.00

$1,205.00

$3,510.98

UAH

N 30

1 year depot

7 business days
after bid award

17902

9/7/2008

Bid awarded to JPK Micro Su

pply lowest bidder meeting specifications.
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