Bid B001800 1. Server: 1U core 2 Duo SATA Server	QTY 2	Supply, Inc	Servers Direct		
		_			
	2		1		
SATA Server	2				
	_	\$1,025.00	\$1,115.00		
		\$2,050.00	\$2,230.00		
		_			
2. Rail Kit: AIC #FRR-1U2-CR					
20-in rail set kit for FAC-1.5C	2	\$45.00	\$37.99	1	
		\$90.00	\$75.98		
2.6		_			
3. Server, Core 2 Duo SATA	1	¢4.00F.00	¢4 305 00		
Tower Server	1	\$1,095.00		1	
		\$1,095.00	\$1,205.00	. <u></u>	
Total		\$3,235.00	\$3,510.98		
		- -			
Earliest Possible Delivery		15 days			
Business Classification		_			
Destination		UAH	UAH		
Terms		N 30	N 30		
Warranty		<mark>3 years</mark>	1 year depot		
			7 business days		
Delivery			after bid award		
Reference		10	17902		
Effective Until		180 days	9/7/2008		